

අලුත් - 48001 1/2 2/29100 4-49100 2/201
(M/M 655 sc)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
R.W.D. DEPARTMENT OF LANDS
DIVISION

Dalugana-1

Bakeri
SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No. - 3561

Measurement Book

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work ÷ Construction of road from Mahuli chakla road to Grewal Pachwari Stole.					
Name of Agency ÷ Mohammad Junaid.					
Agreement No - 49 SBD/2021-21 (MMWS-24)					
Estimated Cost ÷ Rs. 48,86,455/-					
Agreement Value ÷ Rs. 43,63,603/-					
Rate ÷ 10.70% Below from B.O.C					
Date of Start ÷ 24.09.2020					
Date of Completion ÷ 23.06.2021					

Record measurement

① P/V S Having bench mark puller
 — do — do — do
 Qty ÷ 1.0 nos

② P/V S Having of reference mark
 puller — do — do
 Qty ÷ 2.0 nos

③ clearing & leveling gravel land
 — do — do

$$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 315.00$$

$$4 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 420.00$$

$$3 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 315.00$$

$$1 \times 30.00 \times 3.50 = 105.00$$

$$1 \times 10.00 \times 3.50 = 35.00$$

Total 1190.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) setting out Bench marks pillar					
Qty: 1.0 nos			vide TMB		
			Page - 1		
@ 4012.33 / each					Rs - 4012.33
(3/2) Construction of reference pillar					
Qty: 2.0 nos			vide TMB		
			Page - 1		
@ 1850.14 / each					Rs - 3700.28
(3/3) clearing & grubbing of road land					
Qty: 0.157 Ha			vide TMB		
			Page - 2		
@ 52970.33 / Ha					Rs - 8316.00
(4/4) Excavation for road work in soil					
Qty: 12.71 m ³			vide TMB		
			Page - 2		
@ 7557 / m ³					Rs - 960.00
(5/8) P/V WSB W-7 Material					
Qty: 94.737 m ³			vide TMB		
			Page - 3		
@ 2926.800 / m ³					Rs - 277276.00
(6/9) P/V WBM W-3 Material					
Qty: 60.43 m ³			vide TMB		
			Page - 4		
@ 3652.060 / m ³					Rs - 220694.00
(7/2) E/W excavation for structure					
Qty: 18.63 m ³			vide TMB		
			Page - 4		
@ 279.090 / m ³					Rs - 5199.00
(8/21) Type B (1st class) bedding					
Qty: 2.13 m ³			vide TMB		
			Page - 4		
@ 493.780 / m ³					Rs - 1052.00
					Rs - 521209.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		8.15		PS-	521209.20
(9/22) P/V p/cce MIS m foundation					
Qty: 1.62 m ³				TMD page-4	
@ 5631.03 / m ³				PS-	9123.00
(19/22) P/V 3 layer p/cce NP3 Pipe					
600 mm dia.					
Qty: 7.50 M				vide TMD page-4	
(10/23) Head wall m brick work					
Qty: 14.02 m ³				vide TMD page-5	
@ 5871.58 / m ³				PS-	82261.00
(11/24) P/V 3 layer p/cce NP3					
Pipe 600 mm dia.					
Qty: 7.50 M				vide TMD page-5	

@ 2608.52 / M				PS-	19564.00
(12/23) Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
on brick work:					
Qty: 14.02 m ²				vide TMD page-5	
@ 175.79 / m ²				PS-	2464.00
				Total PS-	634621.00
Less 10.70% Allow				PS-	67904.00
				PS-	566717.00
Add GST 12%				PS-	68006.00
Add 1% Labour cell				PS-	5667.00
Add Surchage fee				PS-	11980.00
				Total PS-	652370.00



 27/03/21

Continuation

20.03.2021

76